From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacationfwgmail.com>

Subject: Re: Candidate - Family Office personal assistant
Date: Thu, 11 May 2017 09:29:37 +0000

- . absolutely not

On Thu, May 11,2017 at 2:07 AM, [ N R RN -, - o

Dear Jeffrey

Please find attached the CV of a candidate. I agree that her looks are not best but she has work experience and
CV looks consistent. [ can meet her in zurich, interview and ask to loose 10 kilos to get qualified to Skype
interview some time soon...”7

My digital advertisement campaigns for PAs don't work well yet. Only not model looking candidates CVs are
coming so far...

Will come up with better advertisements ideas soon.

It has been very harsh at work now here in switzerland...makes me sad...not sure how to improve situation or
just accept it and let go?. BLlL- is coming and it's such a light at the end of a corridor ! I'm so delighted
to study there again :-)

Kind rr:'i_'ardsi,

Begin forwarded message:

From: Patrycja Lis < ||

Date: 9 May 2017 at 5:22:27 PM GMT+2

To: I - I
Subject: Re: Candidate - Family Office personal assistant

vear [

Please find my CV and pictures attached. I am born in - and just turned 24 in
April, hope that's not a big issue.

Looking forward to hearing your feedback and wishing you a wonderful evening!

Kind regards,
Patrycja Lis

2017-05-09 12:06 GMT-+02:00 [ NS -

Dear Patrycja,

Thank you for reaching out to me. Yes we are still looking. Please send me your ¢v and 3 photos if you are
under 24.
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Kind Iﬂi'iil'dﬂ..

On 9 May 2017, at 11:52 AM, Patrycja Lis *i'_“* wrote:
vear [l

I got your email from a friend of mine Olivier, which you met a while ago. | am writing to check if
you are still searching for a Family Office personal assistant?

| believe, | am the person you are looking for.

| am finance graduate and learning enthusiast with a passion for community involvement,
sustainability and entrepreneurship. | have an experience leading social responsibility and charity
projects in Europe and Africa. | have been working for small enterprise as well as big corporate
organization and non-profits. | am a frequent volunteer, globetrotter and event facilitator.

If the role is available, | will send my CV and pictures shortly. In the meantime, please check my
Linked.in profile and please confirm if the role is still available?

Looking forward to hearing back from you.

Kind regards,

Patrycja Lis

miohi _
Linkeln Profile

Find regards,
mohile?

Linkeln Profile

please note
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The information contained in this communication 1s
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It 1s the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@ gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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